GRADE
9
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CITY OF MARGATE, FLORIDA

NON-BARGAINED EMPLOYEES

JOB CLASSIFICATION LIST
Fiscal Year 2017

JOB TITLE
Office Specialist Il

Police Investigative Assistant
Recreation Programmer

Human Resources Specialist

Aquatics Coordinator
Office Specialist Il
Purchasing Specialist
Utilities Support Specialist

Account Clerk 11
lid i

Payroll/Benefits Specialist
Background Investigator

Administrative Coordinator
Aquatics Supervisor

Clerk to the Special Magistrate
Community Development Inspector
Business Development Coordinator
Technology Applications Specialist
Technology Support Specialist

Associate Planner
e i
Solid Waste Coordinator

Buyer |
Recreation Supervisor

Clerk Coordinator

Office Manager

Buyer Il
Sustainability Coordinator

Communications Coordinator
Engineering Inspector Il

GIS Feehnietan Specialist

IT Specialist/Web Master
Payroll/Benefits Supervisor

Annual Salary Range

MIN MAX
35,007 ... 49,115
37,948  ---- 53,241
39,418 ... 55,304
40,889 ... 57,368
42,361 ... 59,433
43,832 ... 61,497
45302 ... 63,559
46,774 ... 65,624
48,245 ... 67,688
49,717 ... 69,753
51,188 ... 71,817
52,660 ... 73,882



GRADE

23

24

25

26

28

29

32

33

34

36

37

38

CITY OF MARGATE, FLORIDA

NON-BARGAINED EMPLOYEES

JOB CLASSIFICATION LIST

Fiscal Year 2017

JOB TITLE
Customer Service Supervisor

ctribution/Collacti

Accountant

Assistant City Clerk

Human Resources Generalist
Purchasing Supervisor

Executive Secretary/Paralegal
Police Records Commander

Grants Manager

Distribution/Collection Manager
GIS Coordinator

Network Analyst

Plant Manager

Systems Analyst

Parks & Grounds Superintendent
Recreation Superintendent

Senior Planner
Communications & Marketing Coordinator
Project Manager

Public Works Superintendent

Utility Accounting Manager

Accounting Supervisor
Senior Engineer

Systems Analyst Supervisor
Purchasing Manager
Risk Manager

Budget Manager
” X

Annual Salary Range

MIN MAX
55,601 ... 78,009
57,071 ... 80,071
58,542 ... 82,135
60,014 ... 84,200
62,955 ... 88,327
64,427 ... 90,391
65,898 ... 92,456
68,841 ... 96,585
70,313 ... 98,649
71,782 ... 100,711
74,724 ... 104,838
76,195 ... 106,903
77,667 ... 108,967



GRADE

40

42

50

54

57

59

CITY OF MARGATE, FLORIDA
NON-BARGAINED EMPLOYEES
JOB CLASSIFICATION LIST
Fiscal Year 2017

JOB TITLE
Freasury-Manager

Controller

Engineering-Manager

Assistant to the City Manager
Assistant Finance Director
Assistant Director - DEES

Building Director
City Clerk

bict of Poll

Economic Development Director
Information Systems Director
Parks and Recreation Director
Public Works Director

Director - Finance
Director - Human Resources
Director - DEES

Fire Chief
Police Chief

City Manager

Part-time/Seasonal Positions
Aguatics Coordinator

Cashier - Calypso Cove
Concession Coordinator
Junior Lifeguard

Lifeguard w/o WSI cert.
Lifeguard w/ WSI cert.
Maintenance Coordinator
Office Coordinator
Recreation Attendant

Reereation-Programimer
Summer Recreation Counselor
Summer Recreation Counselor |

Annual Salary Range
MIN MAX

80,608 ... 113,094

83,551 ... 117,223

95,320 ... 133,734

101,204 ....... 141,990

105,617 ....... 148,181

108,558 ....... 152,308

150,485 ....... 211,131

$19-4786
$13.1209
$15.1501
$13.5268
$15.1501
$16.7732
$19.4786
$15.1501
$13.2056
$17.8554
$12.8755
$12.8210
$14.4019



