CITY OF MARGATE, FLORIDA NON-BARGAINED EMPLOYEES JOB CLASSIFICATION LIST Fiscal Year 2017

GRADE	JOB TITLE	Annual Salary Range MIN MAX		
9	Office Specialist II	35,007		49,115
11	Police Investigative Assistant <u>Recreation Programmer</u>	37,948		53,241
12	Human Resources Specialist	39,418		55,304
13	<u>Aquatics Coordinator</u> Office Specialist III Purchasing Specialist <u>Utilities Support Specialist</u>	40,889		57,368
14	Account Clerk III Solid Waste Coordinator	42,361		59,433
15	Payroll/Benefits Specialist Background Investigator	43,832		61,497
16	Administrative Coordinator Aquatics Supervisor Clerk to the Special Magistrate <u>Community Development Inspector</u> Business Development Coordinator <u>Technology Applications Specialist</u> <u>Technology Support Specialist</u>	45,302		63,559
17	Associate Planner Sustainability Coordinator Solid Waste Coordinator	46,774		65,624
18	Buyer I Recreation Supervisor	48,245		67,688
19	Clerk Coordinator Office Manager	49,717		69,753
20	Buyer II Sustainability Coordinator	51,188		71,817
21	Communications Coordinator Engineering Inspector II GIS Technician <u>Specialist</u> IT Specialist/Web Master Payroll/Benefits Supervisor	52,660		73,882

CITY OF MARGATE, FLORIDA NON-BARGAINED EMPLOYEES JOB CLASSIFICATION LIST Fiscal Year 2017

GRADE	JOB TITLE Customer Service Supervisor	Annual Salary Range MIN MAX		
22	Distribution/Collection Manager	54,129		75,944
23	Accountant Assistant City Clerk <u>Human Resources Generalist</u> Purchasing Supervisor	55,601		78,009
24	Executive Secretary/Paralegal Police Records Commander	57,071		80,071
25	Grants Manager	58,542		82,135
26	Distribution/Collection Manager GIS Coordinator Network Analyst Plant Manager Systems Analyst	60,014		84,200
28	Parks & Grounds Superintendent Recreation Superintendent	62,955		88,327
29	Senior Planner Communications & Marketing Coordinator <u>Project Manager</u>	64,427		90,391
<u>30</u>	Public Works Superintendent	<u>65,898</u>	<u></u>	<u>92,456</u>
32	Utility Accounting Manager	68,841		96,585
33	Accounting Supervisor Senior Engineer	70,313		98,649
34	Systems Analyst Supervisor	71,782		100,711
36	Purchasing Manager	74,724		104,838
37	Risk Manager	76,195		106,903
38	Budget Manager Utility Operations Manager	77,667		108,967

CITY OF MARGATE, FLORIDA NON-BARGAINED EMPLOYEES JOB CLASSIFICATION LIST Fiscal Year 2017

GRADE	JOB TITLE Treasury Manager	Annual MIN	Annual Salary Range MIN MAX		
40	Controller Engineering Manager	80,608	•••••	113,094	
42	Assistant to the City Manager Assistant Finance Director <u>Assistant Director - DEES</u>	83,551		117,223	
50	Building Director City Clerk	95,320		133,734	
52	Deputy Chief of Police	98,261		137,861	
54	Economic Development Director Information Systems Director Parks and Recreation Director Public Works Director	101,204		141,990	
57	Director - Finance Director - Human Resources Director - DEES	105,617		148,181	
59	Fire Chief Police Chief	108,558	•••••	152,308	
<u>80</u>	City Manager	<u>150,485</u>	<u></u>	<u>211,131</u>	
	Part-time/Seasonal Positions Aquatics Coordinator Cashier - Calypso Cove Concession Coordinator Junior Lifeguard Lifeguard w/o WSI cert. Lifeguard w/ WSI cert. Maintenance Coordinator Office Coordinator Recreation Attendant Recreation Programmer School Crossing Guard	\$19.4786 \$13.1209 \$15.1501 \$13.5268 \$15.1501 \$16.7732 \$19.4786 \$15.1501 \$13.2056 \$17.8554 \$12.8755			
	Summer Recreation Counselor Summer Recreation Counselor I	\$12.8755 \$12.8210 \$14.4019			